Subject to modifications without notice
Pepperl+Fuchs Group
USA: +1 330 486 0002
Singapore: +65 6779 9091
Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs

Industrial LCD Monitor Accessories Cables
Power	Cables
Serial	Touchscreen	Cables
USB	Touchscreen	Cables
Video	Cables
Model Length:	meters	(feet)
PSCBL6 1.83 (6)
PSCBL10 3.05 (10)
PSCBL25 7.62 (25)
Model Length:	meters	(feet)
UCBL6 1.83 (6)
UCBL10 3.05 (10)
UCBL15 4.57 (15)
Model Length:	meters	(feet)
SCBL6 1.83 (6)
SCBL10 3.05 (10)
SCBL15 4.57 (15)
SCBL25 7.62 (25)
SCBL50 15.24 (50)
SCBL75 22.86 (75)
SCBL100 30.48 (100)
Model Length:	meters	(feet)
VCBL6 1.83 (6)
VCBL10 3.05 (10)
VCBL15 4.57 (15)
VCBL25 7.62 (25)
VCBL50 15.24 (50)
VCBL75 22.86 (75)
VCBL100 30.48 (100)
Function
Function
Function
Function